
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-0816

Status:Type: Resolution Approval Review

File created: In control:6/15/2024 Business, Arts, Workforce, Climate & Aviation
Services Committee

On agenda: Final action:6/26/2024

Title: Approves a contract amendment with Westover Corporation doing business as Albireco Energy by
adding $83,078 for a new total of $2,683,078 and one year for a new end date of 12-31-2029 to
provide additional upgrades including card access, CCTV and building automation systems at library
facilities, citywide (BOOKS-201845898, BOOKS-202369792-00, BOOKS-202473877-01).

Sponsors:

Indexes: Melissa Mata

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RR24-816_DPL_Westover Bill_Resolution_request_Form - 2024 Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved by consentBusiness, Arts, Workforce, Climate
& Aviation Services Committee

6/26/2024 1 Pass

City and County of Denver Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

